
would you like help 
to grow or innovate 
your business?

ABOUT B2B SERVICES
RDA Barossa Gawler Light Adelaide Plains coordinates a 
passionate group of professional service providers who 
will offer their expertise and advice to regional businesses 
through arrangement with RDA BGLAP. This service is 
supported by local government to help businesses start 
stronger and do better because small business is the region’s 
backbone. We want to help you identify new opportunities, 
remove barriers to success and to understand how we work 
with business for individual and collective prosperity.

TO CONNECT WITH B2B SUPPORT CONTACT ANITA MARIANI OR GRACE TRIMBOLI:
ANITA@BAROSSA.ORG.AU OR 08 8563 3603, 0404 244 068 OR 
GRACE@BAROSSA.ORG.AU OR 08 8563 3603, 0421 355 305 
CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR REGIONAL DATA, INFORMATION & SERVICES ON OFFER: 
www.barossa.org.au

local access
• Building business relationships in the community

mentoring and advice
• Connect with skilled local business services professionals

peer support
• Free networking events with business service professionals & other businesses

how to connect and get assistance:
If you are new to business we will decide how best to support you. You may then be directed 
to resources and connected with a business service provider. If you are a growing SME or wish 
to invest or export, we can find the relevant professional assistance & connect you. There is a 
nominal co-payment of $55 for 2-3 hours. 



BUSINESS COACHING
Chic Money
Jess Giles - 0404 713 701 

BUSINESS ADVISORY & ACCOUNTING
Carbon Symes Accountants
Peter Caddy - (08) 8522 2633  
peter.c@carbongroup.com.au

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & ACCOUNTING  
Integrity Business & Accounting Services 
Tracey Smith - 0407 710 546 
integrity@integritybas.com.au
FINANCIAL PLANNING
Organic Wealth
Leticia Leggett - (08) 8567 3663  
lleggett@organicwealth.com.au

B2B SERVICE professionals

BUSINESS & PEOPLE DEVELOPMENT
Programs To Fit
Tony Neill - 0417 803 617
tony@programstofit.com.au
BUSINESS COACHING & ADVISORY
Milanese & Co. Accountants
Robert Milanese - (08) 8523 0999 
robert@milaneseco.com.au
BUSINESS COACHING
Chic Money
Jess Giles - 0404 713 701 
jessica@chicmoney.com.au
SUCCESSION PLANNING
SDA Tax & Advisory
Stephen Arthur - (08) 8522 2744  
stephena@sdatax.com.au
FINANCE & SUCCESSION PLANNING
Halpin Wealth
Michael Hart - (08) 8104 9111 
michael.hart@halpinwealth.com.au

BUSINESS ADVICE & COACHING

FINANCES, PLANNING AND ACCOUNTING

STRATEGIC PLANNING & OPERATIONAL
IMPROVEMENT
Milk & Honey Consulting
Shelley Walsh - 0437 770 091 
shelley@milkandhoneyconsulting.com.au
BUSINESS COACHING
Penelope Dodd Business Coach
Penelope Dodd - 0409 484 152
penelopedodd@me.com
LEADERSHIP COACHING
Meliora Coaching
Vicki Williamson - 0417 850 898
vickiw2552@gmail.com
BUSINESS SUPPORT & MENTORING
Sapphire Business Consultants
Linda Stapleton - 0475 114 210
admin@sapphirebusiness.com.au

BOOKKEEPING
BOOKKEEPING & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS  
Sovereign Bookkeeping Solutions SA  
Neil McInnes - 0452 576 459  
admin@sovereignbookkeeping.com.au

COST ACCOUNTANT & BUSINESS ANALYST 
Czanik Consulting
Johan Czanik - 0421 438 169 
johan@yournumberman.com.au
FINANCIAL & TAXATION ADVICE
Your Fresh Start Financial Services
Karin Bennett - 0405 123 014  
karin@yourfreshstart.com.au
ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS ADVISORY SERVICES
Yield Business Advisory
Matthew Whitelum - (08) 8562 4332  
matt@yieldba.com.au



BUSINESS COACHING
Chic Money
Jess Giles - 0404 713 701 B2B SERVICE professionals

TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MARKETING  
Decant Digital I Marketing Specialist
Tania Shirgwin - 0457 592 736
tania@decantdigital.com
CONSUMER INSIGHTS 
Square Holes Pty Ltd
Jason Dunstone - 0411 421 722  
jason@squareholes.com
DIGITAL MARKETING & WEB SOLUTIONS
Stellar Digital Strategies
Justin McDonald - 0404 860 022  
justin@stellardigital.com.au 
BRANDING / GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGN / ADVERTISING
LG Design Barossa
Laura Gully - 0458 575 170 
lgdesignbarossa@gmail.com

SOCIAL MEDIA
Crane Creative
Katharine Crane - 0488 233 160 
katharine@cranecreative.com.au
CHINESE DIGITAL MEDIA & SOCIAL ECOMMERCE
iAGE Media
Wayne Chao - 0420 588 099  
wayne.chao@todayadelaide.com.au 
WEBSITE & MARKETING CONTENT/GRANTS 
&AWARDS
Angela Pickett Copywriter
Angela Pickett - 0412 678 483  
angela@angelapickett.com.au
PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY
X Mark Photography
Allan Griffin - 0452 296 275  
enquiries@xmarkphotography.net.au
BRAND DEVELOPMENT & STRATEGY
Jane Ferrari Consulting
Jane Ferrari - 0413 483 526 
janemferrari@gmail.com

BRAND / WEB / PRINT DESIGN
Oodle
Adam Ivkovic- 0425 308 833 
adam@oodlecreative.com.au
VISUAL MERCHANDISING / RETAIL CONSULTANT
The Merchandiser
Sarah Davies- 0417 860 499 
sarah@themerchandiser.com.au
MARKETING STRATEGY & SOCIAL MEDIA
Bec Alison Marketing
Rebecca Retz- 0437 155 705 
hello@becalison.com.au
SOCIAL MEDIA / WEB / MARKETING
Relish Hospitality
Lachlan Walden - 0434 727 580 
lachlan@relishhospitality.com.au
WEBSITE & MARKETING CONTENT
Smudge Copywriting
Laura Mudge- 0421 925 428
hello@smudgecopywriting.com.au
MARKETING &STRATEGY
The Regional Collective
Shelley Cox- 0490 139 740
hello@theregionalcollective.com.au
WEB DESIGN & BRAND STRATEGY
Visibelle
Lyndall Ashby - 0421 435 658
hello@visibelle.com.au

MARKETING & COMMUNCATIONS

GRAPHIC DESIGN
Splitpants Productions
Amy Herman - 0422 100 204  
amy@splitpants.com.au
Designer Images
Andrew Porter - 0413 135 736  
andrew@designerimages.net



B2B SERVICE professionals
LEGAL

IT SUPPORT & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Kodo Technologies
James Troup - 1300 618 522 
support@kodotech.com.au
Prosperity Technology Solutions
Raff Stomaci - (08) 8520 6215
support@prosperitytech.solutions

IT SUPPORT & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Stellar Tech IT
Justin McDonald - 0404 860 022  
justin@stellardigital.com.au
SystemaTech
Brett Moffett - 0439 686 586  
brett.moffett@systematech.com.au

LEGAL, IP & COMMERCIAL 
FoxHolland Legal & Business Services  
Liz Holland-Clarke - 0411 468 188  
liz@foxholland.com.au

LEGAL & INVESTMENT  
Bellman Lawyers - (08) 8360 8360 
Charlotte Viergever  
charlotte@bellmanlawyers.com.au
LEGAL & COMMERCIAL  
Rudall & Rudall  
Peter Ryan - (08) 8523 8444
pryan@rudalls.com.au

LEGAL & COMMERCIAL  
Mellor Olsson Lawyers  
Rebecca Duff - (08) 8561 1000
rduff@molawyers.com.au

IT SERVICES

FOOD SAFETY
Julie Donnellan - 0409 200 292 
bvicecream@gmail.com

FOOD BUSINESS

TRADE, EXPORT & WINE CONSULTING
CHINA ADVISORY SERVICES 
Marketing Networks Consultant  
Jade Yu Liu - 0466 418 738  
jadeliuyu2021@gmail.com
EXPORT SUPPORT
Consultant  
Masa Moriya - 0415 572 891  
masa_mori@outlook.com
WINE CONSULTING
RnR Consulting  
Robin Day - 0419 820 832  
robin.day777@outlook.com
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ENERGY SOLUTIONS & 
SUSTAINABILITY
ENERGY EFFICIENCY/SOLAR/CARBON ACCOUNTING
Tandem Energy  
Tom Brdanovic - 0411 403 257  
tom@tandem.energy
ENERGY SOLUTIONS
CenergX
Oscar Estevez - 0417 666 639 
oscar@cenergx.com

HUMAN RESOURCES & WHS
HUMAN & BUSINESS RESOURCES
Up-to-Date Consultancy
Sue Edwards - 0418 898 721  
sue@utdc.com.au
Valere People
Darren Scragg - 0417 858 315  
darren@valerepeople.com.au
Absolute Safety Solutions
Paul Ploenges - 0438 484 905  
admin@absolutesafetysolutions.com


